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(145) 60m - Ziacky 2003-2004
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Meno

RONCOVA Andrea
SVEDKOVA Marianna
SIMKOVA Vanesa
SKORIKOVA Alexandra
SKULCOVA Kristina
SOKOLOVA Zuzana

Olympiada CZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 05.05.2017

Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 15:52

:: Rozbeh C
Nar.

2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003

Klub / Krajina

ZS sv. Augustina Povazska Bystrica

Z$ s MS sv. Dominika Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS sv. Michala Nem3ova

CZS Romualda Zaymusa Zilina

CZS Zofie Bosniakovej Teplicka nad Vahom
Gymnéazium sv. Frantiska Zilina

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac

informacii na vaw.hrdosport.sk
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